Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extra Heavy Duty Steel
Lintel
CN99/394C
Steel lintel for use in external masonry wall construction. Manufactured from
galvanised steel with Catnic's signature black powder coating.
Wall Construction EXTERNAL SOLID WALL
Inner Leaf N/A
Outer Leaf 200-215
Cavity N/A
Loading Conditions EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CN99/394C3000 3000 54 64.68 295
CN99/394C3300 3300 54 71.15 295
CN99/394C3600 3600 51 77.62 295
CN99/394C3900 3900 51 84.05 295
CN99/394C4200 4200 49 93.19 295
CN99/394C4575 4575 49 98.64 295
CN99/394C4800 4800 49 106.50 295
The SWL (safe working load) is based on the total UDL (uniform distributed load) over maximum span using 150mm end bearings.
Standard lengths are available in increments of 300mm at lengths 3000mm to 4800mm (including 4575mm, but excluding 4500mm). All ratios are shown inner to outer
Benefits
Duplex Corrosion Protection
Made in the UK for a lower carbon footprint and certified to BES 6001 Responsible Sourcing standard.
Made using lower carbon manufacturing
It is possible to reuse all of our lintels, providing that they are not damaged. Contact our technical team for more information